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Rajtszam Név

Pal Katalin

Dr. Kocsis Katalin Dorottya
Fabian Lilla

Gabori Timea

Kadarné Beke Gabriella
Paréczi Nora

Horvéath Daniel

ifi. Bodé Laszlo
Kiss Janos

Léber Zoltan
Windischmann David
Ugranyecz Miklés
Pasztor Krisztian
Németh Gergely
Téth Gergd

Gulyas Balint
Szomolanyi Maté
Dr. Gelencsér Andras
Kiss Bence
Sebestyén Jozsef
Magyar Zsolt
Horvath Péter
Kurucz Csaba
Cser Gabor

Karsa Rébert
Fodor Tamas
Bognar David
Liptak Janos
Trabert Olivér
Horvath Rébert
Braun Csaba

Rafai Tibor

Dr. Sarkany Sandor
Vida Laszlé

Kaman Milan Laszl6
Nagy Balazs
Pammer Daniel
Kali Sandor

Farkas Szilard
Csaki Richard
Horvath Rébert
Kerese Tamas
Regényi Bank
Kolumban Andras
Varga Tibor

Dr. Polgar Miklos
Horvath Janos
Gaadl Laszlo
Gergely Zoltan
Czaké Zoltan
Kovacs Balint
Angyal Péter Tamas
Nagy Gyula Krisztian
Némedi Péter
Németh Gabor
Siile Adam

Németh Ferenc
Sile Balazs

Czuczi Istvan
Varga Péter
Korponai Istvan
Simmer Janos
Méringer Imre
Koblencz Marton
Kocor Roland
Szorcsok Szilard Janos
Takéacs Balint
Fontanyi Zsolt
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. f6hadnagy

. 6rmester

. f6torzs6rmester
. 6rmester

. 6rmester

. tozszaszl6s

. torzsérmester

. 6rmester

. 6rgy.

. 6rmester

. f6tozs6rmester
. tozszaszlos

. 6rmester

. 6rmester

. 6rmester

. ezredes

. 6rmester

. féhadnagy

. 6rmester

. torzszaszlés

. f6térzs6rmester

. szazados
. f6hadnagy
. 6rmester

zaszl6s
alezredes
zaszlés
6rmester
szazados
f6torzsérmester
fé6torzsérmester
fé6torzszaszlos
fé6torzs6rmester
szazados
torzsérmester
szazados
6rmester
térzs6rmester
szazados
alezredes
6rmester
6rmester

. 6rmester

. f6torzs6rmester
. zaszlés
. f6torzs6érmester

. 6rnagy

. féhadnagy

. szdzados

. f6torzsérmester
. zaszlés

. 6rnagy

Szolgalati hely

Veszprém MKI
Kemendollar OTE
Baranya MKI
Godollé KVK
Szombathely KVK
Szombathely KVK

Nagyatad HTP
Kotél Egyesilet
Nagyatad HTP
Mohéacs HTP
Mohéacs HTP
Zalaszentivan OTE
Godollé HTP

Papa HTP

BP XI. ker HTP
Zalaegerszeg HTP
Gyér HTP

Marcali KVK

Ajka HTP
Zalaszentivan OTE
Pécs HTP
Zalaegerszeg HTP
Szombathely HTP
Kaposvar HTP
Baranya MKI
Szigetvar HTP

Készegszerdahelyi OTE

Godollé KVK
Mohéacs HTP
Nagyatad HTP
Godolls HTP
Dunaujvaros HTP
Baranya MKI
Szigetvar HTP
Kérmend HTP
Papoc OTE
Pécs HTP
Tatabanya KVK
Lenti HTP
Siofok HTP
Pest MKI

Lenti HTP

Pécs HTP

BP IV. ker HTP
Gyér HTP
Baranya MKI
Zalaszentivan OTE
Gy6r HTP

Pécs HTP
Kecskemét HTP
Siofok HTP
Keszthely KVK
Mohéacs HTP
Siofok HTP
Kemendollar OTE
Papoc OTE

BP XI. ker HTP
Papoc OTE
Kunszentmarton HTP
Gy6r HTP

BP XI. ker HTP
Lajosmizse OTP
Keszthely HTP
Gy6r HTP
Veszprém MKI
Zalakaros KVO
Sarvar HTP
Pest MKI

1d6

00:04:44.570
00:05:11.380
00:05:39.360
00:05:50.510
00:07:57.000
00:00:00.000

00:03:28.720
00:03:35.280
00:03:37.460
00:03:39.920
00:03:42.050
00:03:51.540
00:03:52.010
00:03:53.460
00:03:56.580
00:04:00.080
00:04:03.720
00:04:06.710
00:04:10.370
00:04:11.610
00:04:11.840
00:04:16.240
00:04:16.320
00:04:16.590
00:04:17.830
00:04:18.330
00:04:18.920
00:04:19.740
00:04:19.980
00:04:20.350
00:04:21.500
00:04:21.530
00:04:22.220
00:04:22.280
00:04:26.580
00:04:26.830
00:04:28.260
00:04:28.580
00:04:31.380
00:04:32.910
00:04:36.230
00:04:44.320
00:04:44.680
00:04:47.670
00:04:52.360
00:04:53.800
00:04:55.270
00:04:56.030
00:04:57.820
00:05:01.080
00:05:09.710
00:05:15.140
00:05:24.910
00:05:28.430
00:05:29.250
00:05:31.260
00:05:31.980
00:05:36.540
00:05:38.730
00:05:41.320
00:05:41.380
00:05:43.330
00:05:49.070
00:06:02.770
00:06:08.060
00:06:13.440
00:07:07.360
00:07:18.421

Hatrany

00:00:00.000
00:00:26.810
00:00:54.790
00:01:05.940
00:03:12.430

00:00:00.000
00:00:06.560
00:00:08.740
00:00:11.200
00:00:13.330
00:00:22.820
00:00:23.290
00:00:24.740
00:00:27.860
00:00:31.360
00:00:35.000
00:00:37.990
00:00:41.650
00:00:42.890
00:00:43.120
00:00:47.520
00:00:47.600
00:00:47.870
00:00:49.110
00:00:49.610
00:00:50.200
00:00:51.020
00:00:51.260
00:00:51.630
00:00:52.780
00:00:52.810
00:00:53.500
00:00:53.560
00:00:57.860
00:00:58.110
00:00:59.540
00:00:59.860
00:01:02.660
00:01:04.190
00:01:07.510
00:01:15.600
00:01:15.960
00:01:18.950
00:01:23.640
00:01:25.080
00:01:26.550
00:01:27.310
00:01:29.100
00:01:32.360
00:01:40.990
00:01:46.420
00:01:56.190
00:01:59.710
00:02:00.530
00:02:02.540
00:02:03.260
00:02:07.820
00:02:10.010
00:02:12.600
00:02:12.660
00:02:14.610
00:02:20.350
00:02:34.050
00:02:39.340
00:02:44.720
00:03:38.640
00:03:49.701
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Pal Katalin
Fabian Lilla
Gabori Timea

Horvéath Daniel

if. Bodd Laszlo
Windischmann David
Péasztor Krisztian
Németh Gergely
Téth Gergd

Gulyas Balint
Szomolanyi Maté
Kiss Bence

Kurucz Csaba

Cser Gabor

Fodor Tamas
Bognar David
Liptak Janos
Trabert Olivér
Kaman Milan Laszl6
Csaki Richard

Nagy Gyula Krisztian
Némedi Péter

Siile Adam

Sile Balazs

Varga Péter
Koblencz Marton

Kadarné Beke Gabriella
Paréczi Nora

Dr. Gelencsér Andras
Horvéath Péter

Braun Csaba
Horvath Rébert
Varga Tibor

Gadl Laszlo

Gergely Zoltan
Czaké Zoltan

Kovéacs Balint
Németh Ferenc

Dr. Kocsis Katalin Dorottya

Kiss Janos

Léber Zoltan
Sebestyén Jozsef
Magyar Zsolt
Horvath Rébert
Dr. Sarkany Sandor
Pammer Daniel
Kerese Tamas
Horvath Janos
Németh Gabor
Czuczi Istvan
Korponai Istvan
Kocor Roland
Takacs Balint

Ugranyecz Miklés
Karsa Rébert

Rafai Tibor

Vida Laszl6

Nagy Balazs

Farkas Szilard

Regényi Bank

Dr. Polgar Miklos
Méringer Imre
Szoresok Szilard Janos
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. 6rmester
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. tozszaszlbs

. térzs6rmester
. 6rmester

. 6rmester

. 6rmester

. 6rmester

. 6rmester

. féhadnagy
. 6rmester
. 6rmester
. 6rmester
. 6rmester
. 6rmester

. zaszl6s
. f6hadnagy

. hadnagy
. hadnagy

. 6rgy.

. 6rmester

. f6térzs6rmester
. szazados

. f6térzs6rmester
. szadzados

. 6rmester

. térzs6rmester

. szazados

. 6rmester

. térzs6rmester
(.
td.
td.
td.
td.
td.
td.
td.

f6hadnagy
f6tozs6rmester
tozszaszlos
torzszaszlos
szazados
zaszlés
f6torzsérmester
torzsérmester

. f6térzs6rmester
. f6térzs6rmester
. szazados

. zaszlés

. f6torzs6érmester
. ezredes

. féhadnagy

. zaszlés

. f6térzs6rmester
. szazados

. 6rnagy

. f6torzs6rmester

Veszprém MKI
Baranya MKI
Godollé KVK

Nagyatad HTP
Kotél Egyestlet
Mohéacs HTP
Godolle HTP
Péapa HTP

BP XI. ker HTP
Zalaegerszeg HTP
Gy6r HTP

Ajka HTP
Szombathely HTP
Kaposvar HTP
Szigetvar HTP

K&szegszerdahelyi OTE

Godollé KVK
Mohéacs HTP
Kérmend HTP
Siéfok HTP
Mohéacs HTP
Siéfok HTP
Papoc OTE
Papoc OTE
Gy6r HTP
Gy6r HTP

Szombathely KVK
Szombathely KVK

Marcali KVK
Zalaegerszeg HTP
Godolls HTP

Pest MKI

Gyér HTP

Gy6r HTP

Pécs HTP
Kecskemét HTP
Siéfok HTP

BP XI. ker HTP

Kemendollar OTE

Nagyatad HTP
Mohacs HTP
Zalaszentivan OTE
Pécs HTP
Nagyatad HTP
Baranya MKI

Pécs HTP

Lenti HTP
Zalaszentivan OTE
Kemendollar OTE
Kunszentmarton HTP
BP XI. ker HTP
Veszprém MKI
Sarvar HTP

Zalaszentivan OTE
Baranya MKI
Dunaujvaros HTP
Szigetvar HTP
Papoc OTE

Lenti HTP

Pécs HTP
Baranya MKI
Keszthely HTP
Zalakaros KVO

00:04:44.570
00:05:39.360
00:05:50.510

00:03:28.720
00:03:35.280
00:03:42.050
00:03:52.010
00:03:53.460
00:03:56.580
00:04:00.080
00:04:03.720
00:04:10.370
00:04:16.320
00:04:16.590
00:04:18.330
00:04:18.920
00:04:19.740
00:04:19.980
00:04:26.580
00:04:32.910
00:05:24.910
00:05:28.430
00:05:31.260
00:05:36.540
00:05:41.320
00:06:02.770

00:07:57.000
00:00:00.000

00:04:06.710
00:04:16.240
00:04:21.500
00:04:36.230
00:04:52.360
00:04:56.030
00:04:57.820
00:05:01.080
00:05:09.710
00:05:31.980

00:05:11.380

00:03:37.460
00:03:39.920
00:04:11.610
00:04:11.840
00:04:20.350
00:04:22.220
00:04:28.260
00:04:44.320
00:04:55.270
00:05:29.250
00:05:38.730
00:05:41.380
00:06:08.060
00:07:07.360

00:03:51.540
00:04:17.830
00:04:21.530
00:04:22.280
00:04:26.830
00:04:31.380
00:04:44.680
00:04:53.800
00:05:49.070
00:06:13.440

00:00:00.000
00:00:54.790
00:01:05.940

00:00:00.000
00:00:06.560
00:00:13.330
00:00:23.290
00:00:24.740
00:00:27.860
00:00:31.360
00:00:35.000
00:00:41.650
00:00:47.600
00:00:47.870
00:00:49.610
00:00:50.200
00:00:51.020
00:00:51.260
00:00:57.860
00:01:04.190
00:01:56.190
00:01:59.710
00:02:02.540
00:02:07.820
00:02:12.600
00:02:34.050

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000
00:00:09.530
00:00:14.790
00:00:29.520
00:00:45.650
00:00:49.320
00:00:51.110
00:00:54.370
00:01:03.000
00:01:25.270

00:00:00.000

00:00:00.000
00:00:02.460
00:00:34.150
00:00:34.380
00:00:42.890
00:00:44.760
00:00:50.800
00:01:06.860
00:01:17.810
00:01:51.790
00:02:01.270
00:02:03.920
00:02:30.600
00:03:29.900

00:00:00.000
00:00:26.290
00:00:29.990
00:00:30.740
00:00:35.290
00:00:39.840
00:00:53.140
00:01:02.260
00:01:57.530
00:02:21.900
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Kali Sandor
Kolumban Andras
Angyal Péter Tamas
Simmer Janos
Fontanyi Zsolt
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(i. alezredes
(i. f6tbrzszaszlos
(i. alezredes

(. 6rnagy

Tatabanya KVK
BP IV. ker HTP
Keszthely KVK
Lajosmizse OTP
Pest MKI

00:04:28.580
00:04:47.670
00:05:15.140
00:05:43.330
00:07:18.421

00:00:00.000
00:00:19.090
00:00:46.560
00:01:14.750
00:02:49.841
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